
Pos

AS

1

2

3

4

5

GT2

1

2

3

GT3

1

2

T2

1

No.

20

17

27

96

93

50

8

4

0

16

5

Class

AS

AS

AS

AS

AS

GT2

GT2

GT2

GT3

GT3

T2

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

1

2

1

Name

Jim Wheeler

Trevor Janke

Kim McDonald

Ian Maloney

Sean Maloney

Mike McGinley

Michael Lyle

Scott Schmidt

Robert Herman

Chris Stevens

Natha Waldbaum

Laps

20

19

19

13

11

21

20

19

20

20

20

Total Tm

31:52.029

31:13.029

31:20.453

24:34.041

20:06.148

31:28.411

31:47.207

30:53.724

31:55.509

32:21.295

31:36.335

Best Tm

1:33.794

1:36.048

1:36.297

1:42.536

1:36.495

1:26.624

1:34.181

1:34.469

1:33.888

1:34.100

1:32.717

Gap

1 Lap

7.424

6 Laps

2 Laps

1 Lap

1 Lap

25.786

In Lap

13

2

2

2

2

2

11

4

8

3

1

Hometown

Lenexa KS

Lincoln NE

Grand Island NE

St Charles MO

St Charles MO

Overland Pk KS

Leawood KS

Lecompton KS

Cairo NE

Shawnee KS

Omaha NE

Make-Model

Pontiac TransAM

Pontiac Firebird

Pontiac Firebird

Ford Cobra

Chevy Camaro

Chevy Corvette

Porsche 911

Rover MGR

Mazda RX7

Mazda RX7

Chevy Corvette Z06

Member_ID

49171

74394_3

388380

418871

418870

297151

454572

317142

354206

314489

296015

Region

KCR

NEB

NEB

STL

STL

KCR

KCR

KS

NEB

KCR

NEB

Sponsor

Hoosier/Wilwood/K.C. Raceware

Janke Auto

Kims Auto Repair Svc/Herm

empty pockets racing team

empty pockets racing team

Hendrick Chevrolet/McGinley Motorsports

Black Oxygen

BRITISH NUMISMATICS

Herman Plbg / Kim's Auto Repair Serv

Carriage & Motor Works

Gregg Young Chevrolet/Ve

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:32.717) for T2 by Natha Waldbaum.

New Track Record (1:26.624) for GT2 by Mike McGinley.

New Track Record (1:24.299) for GT1 by Eugene Kraus.

Provisional Results posted at 5:40pm. Official Results posted at 6:10pm

Printed: 6/2/2013 6:12:56 PM

Char Keith & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring

Dan Miklovic Chief Steward

13-N-2701-S 13-R-2702-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

88.074

Best Lap Tm

1:26.624

Best Speed

91.430

Best Lap by

50 - Mike McGinley

Tally HO Double Rational Race 2

GR 5 GT1 GT2 GT3 GTA T1 T2 T3 AS STU

National Race OFFICIAL

Race (21 Laps) started at 17:04:14

Heartland 2.2 2.200 Miles

6/2/2013 05:03 PM

KVRG TALLY HO Double Rationals

National Race Results

June 1 & 2, 2013

at Heartland Park Topeka


